
Board or 
Commission 

Board of Reps 

Designee 

 

BOR Membership 
 

Source 

 

AFFORDABLE HOUSING 

TRUST FUND 

 
WINTON HILL 

 

President of Board of Representatives or 

his or her designee 

 

 
Code §146-70 

 

 

APPOINTMENTS 
COMMISSION 

  

2 members of the Board of 

Representatives, not of the same political 

party, appointed by the President of the 

Board of Representatives as ex officio 

members 

 

 
 

 
Code §6-122 

 

BLIGHT HEARING 

COMMITTEE 

 
DAVID BLANK 

 

President of Board of Representatives or 

his or her designee 

 

 
Code §146-48 

 

CAMERA REVIEW 

COMMITTEE 

 
CARA GILBRIDE 

 

President of the Board of Representatives 

or his/her designee. 

 

 
Code § 7-2 

 

CLASSIFIED EMPLOYEES 

RETIREMENT FUND (CERF) 

 
RAMYA SHAW 

 

President of Board of Representatives is 

trustee 

 

 
C7-30-3 

Downtown Special Services 

District – Board of 

Commissioners (DSSD) 

 
RYAN HUGHES 

 

President of the Board of Representatives 

or his or her designee 

 

 
Code § 114-6 

 

 

FOOD TRUCK COMMITTEE 

 
DANIEL SANDFORD 

 

President of the Board of Representatives 

or his or her designee from the Board of 

Representatives 

 

 
Code §179-33 

Historic Preservation 

Trust Fund 

 
CARA GILBRIDE 

 

President of Board of Representatives or 

his or her designee 

 

 
Code §29-3 

 

INVESTMENT ADVISORY 

COMMITTEE 

 
THOMAS BOUCHARD 

 

Elected official from the Board of 

Representatives 

 
City of Stamford 

Investment Policy §14.0 

 

 

MILL RIVER PARK 

COLLABORATIVE 

 
 
PARKER JOHNSON 

 

The Collaborative shall maintain, as a duly 

constituted and elected member thereof, 

one currently serving member of the Board 

of Representatives (historically chosen by 

President) 

 

 

 

 

AGREEMENT BETWEEN CITY 

AND MRC ¶ 24 

 

 

OPEB 

 
 
CARL WEINBERG 

 

 

2 members, not of the same political party, 
appointed by the President of the Board of 
Representatives. 

 
 

 
Code § 6-92 

https://www.stamfordct.gov/government/boards-commissions/affordable-housing-trust-fund-board-of-trustees
https://www.stamfordct.gov/government/boards-commissions/affordable-housing-trust-fund-board-of-trustees
https://library.municode.com/ct/stamford/codes/code_of_ordinances?nodeId=COOR_CH146HOST_ARTVISTAFHOTRFU_S146-70AFHOTR
https://library.municode.com/ct/stamford/codes/code_of_ordinances?nodeId=COOR_CH6AUBOCO_ARTXVIISTAPCO_S6-122MECO
http://www.stamfordct.gov/anti-blight-committee
http://www.stamfordct.gov/anti-blight-committee
https://www.municode.com/library/ct/stamford/codes/code_of_ordinances?nodeId=COOR_CH146HOST_ARTIIIBLPR_S146-48CIHEBEBLHECO
http://www.stamfordct.gov/camera-review-committee
http://www.stamfordct.gov/camera-review-committee
https://www.municode.com/library/ct/stamford/codes/code_of_ordinances?nodeId=COOR_CH7CCCA_S7-2PEUSCCCA
http://www.stamfordct.gov/classified-employees-retirement-fund
http://www.stamfordct.gov/classified-employees-retirement-fund
https://www.municode.com/library/ct/stamford/codes/code_of_ordinances?nodeId=CH_PT7PE_DIV3CLEMREFU_SC7-30-3TR
http://stamford-downtown.com/about/contact/
http://stamford-downtown.com/about/contact/
http://stamford-downtown.com/about/contact/
https://library.municode.com/ct/stamford/codes/code_of_ordinances?nodeId=COOR_CH114DOSPSEDI_S114-6OROPDI
http://www.stamfordct.gov/food-truck-committee
https://library.municode.com/ct/stamford/codes/code_of_ordinances?nodeId=COOR_CH179PESTVESO_ARTIVMOSTVE_S179-33COFOTRCO
https://library.municode.com/ct/stamford/codes/code_of_ordinances?nodeId=COOR_CH29STHIPRTRFU_ARTISTHIPRTRFU_S29-3HIPRTR
https://www.stamfordct.gov/investment-advisory-committee
https://www.stamfordct.gov/investment-advisory-committee
http://www.boardofreps.org/Data/Sites/43/userfiles/documents/inv_adv_comm/investment_policy_2014.pdf
http://www.boardofreps.org/Data/Sites/43/userfiles/documents/inv_adv_comm/investment_policy_2014.pdf
http://www.millriverpark.org/
http://www.millriverpark.org/
http://www.boardofreps.org/Data/Sites/43/userfiles/committees/landuse/items/2015/lu29051/lu29051_signed.pdf
http://www.boardofreps.org/Data/Sites/43/userfiles/committees/landuse/items/2015/lu29051/lu29051_signed.pdf
http://www.stamfordct.gov/opeb-board-of-trustees
https://www.municode.com/library/ct/stamford/codes/code_of_ordinances?nodeId=COOR_CH6AUBOCO_ARTXIVOTPOPLBEBO_S6-92ESOTPOPLBEBO


 

Property Revaluation Review 
Committee 

 
 

JEFF WIRZ 

 

2 members, not of the same political party, 
appointed by the President of the Board of 
Representatives 

 

 
Code § 6-101 

 

Proposed Capital Program (Capital 
Budget Process) 

 

AMIEL GOLDBERG  
 

Members of the Board of Representatives to 
whom such duty may be delegated by resolution 

 
C8-20-5 
30th Board Resolution 

 

School Building Committee 

 
 
RAMYA SHAW 

 

President of the Board of Representatives or 
his/her designee. 

 

Res. No. 3896, as required by 
CGS § 10-291 

 

Stamford Arts and Culture 
Commission 

STEVE SHORE  

President of the Board to appoint one member of 
each party as ex officio members 

 

 

Code §6-111 

 

Stamford Emergency Medical 
Services (SEMS) 

 

ERIC MORSON 

 

President of Board of Representatives to appoint 
individual to SEMS Board of Directors 

 
SEMS contract with City 
¶5.1 

 

Unclassified Employee Sick Bank 
Committee 

 
THEO GROSS 

 

President of the Board of Representatives to 
appoint 2 members, 1 from each party 

 

 

Code §47-46 

 

WPCA 

 

AMIEL GOLDBERG 

 

President of the Board of Representatives or his or 
her designee 

 

Charter §§ C6-00-2; C6-160-1; 
Code § 200-17 

 

http://www.stamfordct.gov/property-revaluation-review-committee
http://www.stamfordct.gov/property-revaluation-review-committee
http://www.stamfordct.gov/property-revaluation-review-committee
https://www.municode.com/library/ct/stamford/codes/code_of_ordinances?nodeId=COOR_CH6AUBOCO_ARTXVPRRERECO_S6-101PRRERECO
http://www.stamfordct.gov/planning/pages/about-the-planning-board
http://www.boardofreps.org/lindsey-miller.aspx
https://www.municode.com/library/ct/stamford/codes/code_of_ordinances?nodeId=CH_PT8BUPR_DIV2ESCAPR_SC8-20-5PRPRCAPR
http://www.boardofreps.org/Data/Sites/43/userfiles/committees/steering/items/2018/s30002_r3907_181001.pdf
http://www.stamfordct.gov/school-building-committee
http://www.boardofreps.org/Data/Sites/43/userfiles/committees/education/items/2018/e30010_r3896_180507.pdf
https://www.cga.ct.gov/current/pub/chap_173.htm#sec_10-291
https://www.stamfordct.gov/arts-and-culture-commission
https://www.stamfordct.gov/arts-and-culture-commission
https://library.municode.com/ct/stamford/codes/code_of_ordinances?nodeId=COOR_CH6AUBOCO_ARTXVISTARCUCO_S6-111CRME
http://www.stamfordems.org/
http://www.stamfordems.org/
http://www.boardofreps.org/Data/Sites/43/userfiles/documents/ps26044.htm
http://www.boardofreps.org/Data/Sites/43/userfiles/documents/ps26044.htm
https://www.municode.com/library/ct/stamford/codes/code_of_ordinances?nodeId=COOR_CH47PE_ARTIXBE_S47-46UNEMSILEBA
http://www.stamfordct.gov/water-pollution-control-authority
https://www.municode.com/library/ct/stamford/codes/code_of_ordinances?nodeId=CH_PT6BOCO_DIV1GEPR_SC6-00-2APBOCOME
https://www.municode.com/library/ct/stamford/codes/code_of_ordinances?nodeId=CH_PT6BOCO_DIV4OTBOCO_SDIWAPOCOAU
https://www.municode.com/library/ct/stamford/codes/code_of_ordinances?nodeId=CH_PT6BOCO_DIV4OTBOCO_SDIWAPOCOAU
https://www.municode.com/library/ct/stamford/codes/code_of_ordinances?nodeId=COOR_CH200SE_ARTIIIWAPOCOAUUSSY_S200-17BODIMEVORI

